Vydehi Institute of Medical science & Research Centre

#82,EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield,Bangalore-560 066

Postgraduate Teaching Schedule for the Month of August 2019

Department of Endocrinelogy *
DATE & DAY 9AM to 10AM 10AM 1PM 2PM to4PM
01-08-19 (Thursday) Rounds O.PD Case presentation
Acromegaly
Dr Gautham
02-08-19 (Friday) Rounds O.P.D Journal club
Differential effects of
alternate-day fasting vs daily
calorie restriction on insulin
resistance
; obesity; July 2019
Dr Ramdas
03-08-19 (Saturday ) Rounds 0.P.D
04-08-19 (Sunday)
05-08-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinology
06-08-19 (Tuesday) Rounds 0.PD Group discussion
CV outcome trails in type
2DM
Dr Ramdas
07-08-19 (Wednesday) Rounds 0.P.D Seminar
Obesity pathogenesis
Dr Gautham
08-08-19 (Thursday) 0.P.D Case presentation
Rounds Turners syndrome
Dr Ramdas
09-08-19 (Holiday )
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16.08-19 (Friday)

Journal club

17-08-19 (Saturday)

18-08-19 (Sunday)

19-08-19 (Monday)

20-08-19 (Tuesday)

21-08-19 (Wednesday)
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Rounds Distinct patterns of daily
glucose variability by
pubertal status in youth with
type 1 diabetes
Diabetes Care;

July 2019
Dr Ramdas
Rounds O0.P.D
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22-08-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: O0.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C Diabetic foot
Prof & HOD Dr Ramdas
Dept of Endocrinology
23-08-19 (friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club
Association of insulin, C-
peptide and blood lipid
patterns in patients with
impaired glucose regulation
BMC Endocrine Disorders
July 17, 2019
Dr Gautham
24-08-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0.P.D
25-08-19 (sunday)
26-08-19 (Monday) Grand Rounds: 0.P.D Faculty lecture
Dr.Shivaprasad C Dr Sridevi Atluri
Prof & HOD Assost professor
Dept of Endocrinology
27-08-19 (Tuesday) Rounds O.P.D Group discussion
Empa-Reg trial
Dr Gautham
28-08-19 (Wednesday) Rounds O.P.D Seminar
Childhood Cushing’s
Dr Ramdas
29-08-19 (Thursday) Grand Rounds: O.P.D Case presentation
Dr.Shivaprasad C CDGP
Prof & HOD Dr Gautham
Dept of Endocrinology
30-08-19 (Friday) Rounds 0.P.D Journal club
Risk factors for mortality in
patients with diabetic foot
infections: A prospective
cohort study
Internal Medicine Journal;
July 2019
Dr Ramdas
31-08-19 (Saturday) Rounds 0.P.D
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